
STATEMENT OF GsT. 3B

iir* i Corp.ny : Kadakia And Modi Housing

Prepared By A Pravee Raju

Month:Nov'17

Nature of Supplies

Details of Outward Supplies and i rd suoolies liable to reverse charse

Outward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil rated and

exempted)

outward taxable supplies (zero rated )

Other outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted)

lnrvard supplies (liable to reverse charge)

No n-GST outward supplies

Elieible ITC

(A) ITC Available (whether in full or part)
lmport of goods

lmport of services

lnward supplies liable to reverse charge (other than 1& 2

above)
lnward supplies from ISD

All other ITC

(B) lTc Reversed

As per Rule 42 & 43 of CGST/SGST rules

Others

(C) Net lTc Available (Al - (B)

(o) lneligible ITC

As per section u(5)
Others

Values of exempt, nil-rated and non-GST inward suoolies

From a supp

supply

lier under composition scheme, Exempt and Nil rated

Non GST su-pply

Total Taxable

value (1)

18,32,000

lntegrated
Tax ({)

l

t,22,684

1-,22,684

L,22,684

l

e4$11
GST to be paid

RCiJ To be paid.rQ

4w?k

3,54,231-

(1,ss,888)

Central Tax
(rl

1,64,880

7,7I,9t4
19,t70

1,98,084

1,98,084

State/uT
Tax (t) cEss ({}

1,64,880

1,78,974

1,9,t70

1,98,084

1,98,084
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S€n,icE,,-rriatement based on Mile Stone Report
Fifln :riadakia & Modi Housing
Period :Oct'17
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t0
l1

l2

50,00,000 50.50,000

45J8,0()0

t Prepared B y : PRAVEEN RAJ
t707-12-20+

44,83,000

34J0,000
37,90,000

4s,00,000

16 49,00,000

49.1'7.938

l7,81,s89
35,33,634

40,08,080

15,4821
ss,t3.674

i
50,i0,0q0
49,1',7 ,938
47 ,84,516 \

35,33,634 I

40,08,080
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5s,p,614'
37,41,210]7.!l,2te

17.4?,ss:8
50,76,006

41 ,44,471
42,25,339

T

ll l9 35,00,000

A L20 3100'000
A 2t 50,00,000

A izt- :r,oo,ooo
38,50,000

37,42,558

so,zo,ooo
,l1,,1.1..171

A

l
I

4
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4

1.27 1' 
'( 

tto
50,00,000

39,54,684

45,86,955

36,3',7;781

4028,03',7

36,48,890

39r43,458

5r,80,947

7 6,94,237

45,83,523

44_00,000

40,29,579

29 , 50,00,000

33 36,00,000

50,00,000

39,54,684

45,86,955

)637,78!
40,28,03',1

36,48,890

3e,414sL
51,80,947

I35 42,00,000

36 35,00,000

38 1

f2l
40

45

t4.
48

46,19,000

34,50,000_

36,53,000

50,00,000

4?223'000

42,23,000 ,

44.00.000

46,68,000

51,04,000

55,00,

40,00,

76,94,237

45,83,523

14,00,00!
10,22,s72

s4,00,291

55,6&750

42,t3,907
s't ,1 ('t )

54,00,291

55,68,750
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san,oitt53]00,000

s 1,00,000

59,99,886

52,30,000

50,86,000

42,78,000

it
s3,51.902

66,52,500

52,10,575

54,43,624
qt,6,ttz 1

66,?.se0
52,10,57 5

54,43,624

47,13.783
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ular no. 807(b)
for CR.

Nt.
ilornp-
Project naffle:
Date

OT:

1

2

4
l

5

6
7

8

9
l0
lt
t2

3

4i

16

l7
18

19

20
21

22
23

24
25

Annexure - E - Circular no. 807(b) - Estimateof work done

Page L of 2

Kadakia & Modi Housing

l

-17

Bloomdalc
30-Nov

Completion of
stage I IVilia no

Type (2,3,
4BHK) SBUA Work start date

Completion of
plinth

Completion of
RCC

Completion of
brickwork and

plastering
Completion of
stage I

Completion of
stage Ill

Completion of
stage IV

Date of
physical
posessionSNo

20-Jul- 17 8-Aug- l7

2-Mar-17
24-Oct- l7
15-Nov-17

8-Nov- 17

20-Oct-17

l3
t4
l5

l8
22
23

24
zs
28
29

30

2

5

4

6
7

42

t7

3l
32

43

44

34
37
4t

Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A
Type A
Typc B

Type B
Type B
Type B
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type C

ype c
Type C

Type C

Type C

Type A

BC

t'

C
C

TypeA

e

eA

1940
r 940

1940

2265
2265
2215s

2265
1240

t2!0
1940
1940

t 0l0

I 010
l0l0
r0l0
1g40

1940
r 940

1940
2265

1940

1940

1940

I 940

1940

tt40

l5-Jul- 17

1 5-Aug- l7
I l-Sep- l7
I l-Sep-17

6-Jul- 17

22-Sep-17

6-Jul- 17

6-Jul- l7
O-Lut- t Z

27-Sep-17
25-Aprl7
I l-Sep-17
26-Oct-17

26
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r3-set-rz1
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a-sep-l7l
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2-Nov- 171
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1940Type A27 46
l4-Feb-171940 22-Sep-17 20-Oct-17 24-Oct-\7Type A28 49

t94050 Type A
Type A t940

29
30 5t

Type A 1940lt 52
l7-Nov-172190 6-Jul-17Type DJ: 53

2190 20-Sep-17Type D33 55
2190Type I)34 6l
2190 6-Jul- 17Type D35 62

2l-Sep- 17Type D 219036 69
Type D 2t9031 70

l6-Nov-l 7194038 7l Type C
t79372 Type E39

40
Note: Send repon every Thursda;.

t
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Annexure - E - Circular no. 807(b) - Estimateof work done
Page 2 of 2
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Kadakia & Modi Housing(17-18)
# 54-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

lnstallment for 'l 7-18
Monthly Summary

1 - Apt -2017 lo 7 -Dec-29l 7

Particulars

Opening Balance
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Transactions
Debit Credit

2,74,000.00
2,13,000.00

18,32,000.00

Closing
Balance

2,74,000.00 cr
4,87,000.00 cr

23,19,000.00 Cr
23,'19,000.00 cr

Grand fotal 23,19,000.00 23,19,000.00c,.

r



GSTR-3B

Kadakia & Modi Housing(17-18)
# 5-4-'18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham lvlansion, lV.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

GST Computation
'l-Nov-2017 to 30-Nov-201 7

Page 1

1.Nov.2017 to 30-Nov-2017

Retums Summary

Total number of vouchers for the period
lncluded in returns

Nol relevant for returns

lncomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved)

2M
132
112

0

Particulars

Outward Supplies

TaxableValue lntegrated
Tax Amount

18,32,000.00

18,32,000.00

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

Local Sales

Taxable

1,64,880.00 1,64,880.00

1,64,880.00 1,64,880.00

1,64,880.00,-.- 1,64,880.00'

3,29J60.00
3,29,760.00

Total Outward Supplies 18 000.00 a,zs,teo.oo/

Total Liability

lnward Supplies

Local Purchase

Taxable

Exempted

'18,32,000.00

21,27 ,045.'11

'1,64,880.00 1,64,880.00 3 29 760.0

3,57,827.24

3,57,827.24

1,22,684.25

1,22,684.25

21,270.96

5,01,782.45

o/

1,78,913.62

1,78,913.62

'1,78,9',13.62

1,78,913.6219,83,864.21

1,43,180.90

- lnter State Purchases 4,81 635.19 1,22,684.2s

1,22,684.25Taxable 4,81,635.19

Reverse Charge Supplies 1,68,783.00 10,635.48 10,635.48

Total lnward Supplies 27,77 AGt3o/'1,2r,684.251 't,89,549.10 1,89,549.10

26,08,680.30 1,22,684.25 1 913.62 1,78,9'1 3.62 4,80,511.49Total lnput Tax Credit

"ilI"
s I



Kadakia & Modi Housing(17-18)
# 54-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Profit & Loss A,/c
1 -Nov-201 7 to 30-Nov-20'1 7

Particulars

Purchase Accounts
Allowance for Const Equipment

Allowanc€ for Consumables
Allowance for Equipment
Building lraterials
Labour Charges
Tiles -181/o

Tiles 28ot;

Direct Expenses

Gross Loss b/f

lndirect Expenses
Administrative Expenses
Advertisement Expenses
Extempted Expenses
Hoarding Rent
Misc Exp-.nses
Printing 8. Stationery
Transpor: & Hamali
Admin &Ma (.tng kvitr- Charyes 18%

Carpentry 18%

Chemicals 28%
Electicity Con nection Ch a rge s

Happy Card Whdrawl Charges Urd

Hte Charges 28%
Repat & Maintenance Urd
Weighment Charges Urd

Tota I

1-Nov-2017to30-Nov-2017 Particulars 1-Nov-201 7 to 30-Nov-2017

18,32,000.00
18,32,000.00

7,11,058.4u

25,43,058.40

7,011.90

9,38,451.40

9,45,463.3U

4,88,058.OO

1,63,850.00
3,400.00

10,78,894.21
3,27,221.00
1,21,735.96
3,59,899.23

25,43,058.40 Sales Accounts
lnstallment for 17-18

Direct lncomes

Gross Loss c/o

25,43,058.40

7,11,058.40

2,34,404.90

lndirect lncomes
lnterest on Fixed Deposit (HDFC)

Nett Loss21,000.00
27,230.00

1,22,105_90
8,000.00
2,830.00
2,410.00
3,760.00

12,914.00
530.00

1,100.00
21,075.00

20.00
1,800.00
7,000.00
2,630.00

9,45,463.30 Total

7,011 .90

-fs'


